
浜松-岐阜 (389.19km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.80 ﾛｰﾗｰ
日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km
2020/12/30 1,472 1.18 7.17 5,840 4.09 3,351 2.68 20.20 35.32 35.32
2020/12/31 2,573 2.06 6,115 4.28 2,457 1.97 20.20 28.50 63.82

2021/1/1 644 0.52 4,954 3.47 2,568 2.05 22.20 28.24 92.06
2021/1/2 2,020 1.62 7.49 4,529 3.17 1,874 1.50 25.25 39.03 131.08
2021/1/3 2,677 2.14 15.80 6,090 4.26 7.68 6,487 4.54 3,359 2.69 20.20 57.31 188.40
2021/1/4 1,577 1.26 8,140 5.70 4,426 3.10 1,854 1.48 25.25 36.79 225.19
2021/1/5 2,842 2.27 6,854 4.80 8,140 5.70 4,843 3.87 16.64 241.83
2021/1/6 2,462 1.97 6,298 4.41 5,494 3.85 2,640 2.11 48.48 60.82 302.65
2021/1/7 735 0.59 5,480 3.84 5,586 3.91 2,957 2.37 47.47 58.17 360.82
2021/1/8 3,178 2.54 6,137 4.30 6,542 4.58 2,564 2.05 45.45 58.92 419.74

合計 20,180 16.14 15.80 38,999 27.30 22.34 58,113 40.68 28,467 22.77 274.70 419.74 419.74


